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As at the quarter ending March 31, 2022
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 2,224,083,000.00 156,186,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,380,269,000.00 2,224,083,000.00 0.00156,186,000.000.00 2,380,269,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
1 2022-01-11

104102 202,449,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00202,449,000.00 202,449,000.00 0.000.000.00 202,449,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587
2 2022-01-11

101406 55,589,574.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,589,574.00 55,589,574.00 0.000.000.00 55,589,574.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVI-22-00017503 2022-02-10

101406 9,286,318.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,286,318.00 9,286,318.00 0.000.000.00 9,286,318.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVI-22-00019944 2022-02-14

Sub-Total 2,491,407,892.00 156,186,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,647,593,892.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,491,407,892.00 156,186,000.00 0.00 2,647,593,892.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-00081
1 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,624,600.000.00 2,624,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,624,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,624,600.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-00288
2 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,747,203.000.00 3,747,203.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,747,203.00 0.00 0.00 3,747,203.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-00428
3 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,321,920.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,321,920.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,321,920.00 1,321,920.00

SARO-BMB-F-22-0001320 / OSEC-6-22-005474 2022-01-27 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00989,730.000.00 989,730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 989,730.00 0.00 0.00 989,730.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-00683
5 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00149,820.000.00 149,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149,820.00 0.00 0.00 149,820.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-00865
6 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,585,944.000.00 19,585,944.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,585,944.00 0.00 0.00 19,585,944.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-01441
7 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,000.000.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 22,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / OSEC-6-22-01639
8 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00751,000.000.00 751,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 751,000.00 0.00 0.00 751,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00005B / ROVI-2022-0109 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,070,621.000.00 3,070,621.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,070,621.00 0.00 0.00 3,070,621.00

ATFS-2022-F00004B / ROVI-2022-03310 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00204,821.000.00 204,821.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 204,821.00 0.00 0.00 204,821.00

ATFS-2022-F00005B / ROVI-2022-08511 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00852,000.000.00 852,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 852,000.00 0.00 0.00 852,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-094
12 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00272,000.000.00 272,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 272,000.00 0.00 0.00 272,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-101
13 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00727,425.22727,425.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,425.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 727,425.22

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-6-22-00584 / ROVI-2022-116
14 2022-03-26 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,096,433.000.00 4,096,433.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,096,433.00 0.00 0.00 4,096,433.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-146
15 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,000.000.00 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-6-22-01062 / ROVI-2022-150
16 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

ATFS-2022-F00009B / ROVI-2022-16117 2022-01-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00620,000.000.00 620,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 620,000.00 0.00 0.00 620,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-168
18 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,519,286.002,519,286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,519,286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,519,286.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0001
19 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0002
20 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0003
21 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0004
22 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0005
23 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0300006 - Regional Office - VI /

SUBARO NO. : ROVI-2022-168 / DO-6-22-0006
24 2022-03-30 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (128,700.00)

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-6-22-01078 / ROVI-2022-196
25 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050,000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-6-22-01062 / ROVI-2022-203
26 2022-03-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00100,000.000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-213
27 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,323,500.000.00 9,323,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,323,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,323,500.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 587 / ROVI-2022-236
28 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00525,000.000.00 525,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 525,000.00 0.00 0.00 525,000.00

SUBALLOTMENT FROM 0100000 - Central Office / SUBARO

NO. : OSEC-6-22-00766 / ROVI-2022-238
29 2022-03-26 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,703,886.000.00 21,703,886.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,703,886.00 0.00 0.00 21,703,886.00

Sub-Total 3,246,711.22 68,843,558.00 0.00 1,321,920.00 73,412,189.22 (772,200.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (772,200.00) 2,474,511.22 68,843,558.00 0.00 72,639,989.221,321,920.00

2,494,654,603.22 225,029,558.00 0.00 1,321,920.00 2,721,006,081.22 (772,200.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (772,200.00) 2,720,233,881.221,321,920.000.002,493,882,403.22 225,029,558.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 1,321,920.001,321,920.00 2,453,681,189.22 0.00 (772,200.00)0.00 (772,200.00)2,227,329,711.22 0.00 2,452,908,989.220.00 2,226,557,511.22 225,029,558.00225,029,558.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 64,875,892.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0064,875,892.00 0.00 64,875,892.000.00 64,875,892.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 202,449,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00202,449,000.00 0.00 202,449,000.000.00 202,449,000.00 0.000.00
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